First Nation Operated Schools in Nova Scotia

e SCHOOL

Potlotek First Nation

Potlotek Board of Education
(Chapel Island First Nation)
Box 588

Chapel Island, NS

BOE 3BO

Chapel Island Mi‘kmawey School
1204 Highway 4

PO Box 538

Chapel Island, NS

BOE 3BO

Eskasoni First Nation

Eskasoni School Board
4645 Shore Road, Eskasoni
PO Box 7959

Eskasoni, NS

B1W 1B8

Eskasoni Elementary & Middle School
4675 Shore Road

PO Box 7970

Eskasoni, NS

B1W 1B8

Eskasoni High School
4673 Shore Road

PO Box 7969
Eskasoni, NS

B1W 1B8

Unanma'ki Training & Education Centre

Eskasoni, NS
BOA 1J0

Indian Brook First Nation

Indian Brook School

Micmac Post Office, General Delivery
Hants County, NS

BON 1WO0

Membertou First Nation

Membertou First Nation Band Council
111 Membertou Street

Membertou, NS

B1S 2M9

Membertou Elementary School
(Wallace Bernard Memorial)
45 Maillard Street

Sydney, NS

B1S 2P5

Pictou Landing First Nation

Pictou Landing First Nation Elementary
School

43 Maple St, Pictou Landing

Site 6, Box 116 RR#2

Trenton, NS

BOK 1X0

PRINCIPAL / DIRECTOR

Shirley Mitchell (Director)
E-mail: potlotek@staff.ednet.ns.ca

Peter Paul (Principal)

Principal/Director Marian Paul
(Administrator)

E-mail: carolynmacsween@schoolbd.ca

Phil Moore (Principal)
E-mail: philmoore46@hotmail.com

John Googoo (Principal)
E-mail: johndgoogoo@hotmail.com

Michelle Marshall-Johnson
(Principal, Adult Learning Centre)
E-mail: michelle@tec.ednet.ns.ca

Jerry Young (Administrator)
E-mail: youngj2@staff.ednet.ns.ca
Randy Kelly (Principal)

E-mail: kellyr2@staff.ednet.ns.ca

Darren Googoo(Director)

Darrell Syms (Principal)
Email: dsyms@membertouschool.ca

Sheila Francis (Director)
Email: sheilaf@pchg.net

PHONE

(902) 535-3160

(902) 535-2307

(902) 379-2507

(902) 379-2825

(902) 379-3000

(902) 379-2758

(902) 758-1229

(902) 564-6466

(902) 562-2205

(902) 755-9954

FAX

(902) 535-3164

(902) 535-3428

(902) 379-2273

(902) 379-2886

(902) 379-3011

(902) 379-2586

(902) 758-1492

(902) 539-6645

(902) 562-4561

(902) 752-4916

GRADES
TAUGHT

10 -12

9&10






